Contract To Allied Universal Security Services, LP, For A Term Of Three (3) Years, With 

Two (2), One-Year Options To Extend The Contract Upon Satisfactory Completion Of The 

Initial Term, In An Estimated Amount Of Nine Million Dollars ($9,000,000) Annually With A 

Not To Exceed Grand Total Contract Amount Of Forty-Five Million ($45,000,000) And 

Grant The City Administrator Or Their Designee The Authority To Extend The Contract At 

The End Of The Term And Increase The Contract Spending Authority On A 

Month-To-Month Basis Until A New Contract Is Awarded

25-0856

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

[...]

RFQ #312524, To Provide Paving Equipment Parts And Repair Services In The Amount 

Not To Exceed Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars ($700,000) Per Year For A Four Year 

Term, July 1, 2025, To June 30, 2029, For A Total Not To Exceed Contract Amount Of 

Two Million Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,800,000) Over A Four Year Term; (2) 

Waiving The Local Business/Small Local Business Enterprise Program Utilization 

Requirement; (3)And Making Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act Findings

25-0793

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

View Report

[...]

Construction Contract For Project 1007572 Citywide Pavement Rehabilitation To 

McGuire And Hester, The Lowest Responsive, Responsible Bidder, In Accordance With 

Contractor’s Bid And Project Plans And Specifications, For An Amount Not-To-Exceed 

Twenty-Five Million, Nine Hundred And Forty-Eight Thousand, Eight Hundred And 

Seventy-Five Dollars ($25,948,875.00); And Adopting Appropriate California 

Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings

25-0814

Sponsors: Transportation Department

View Report

View Attachment A

View Legislation

90811 C.M.S

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendation Of Staff And To Forward This Item

[...]

Construction Contract For Project 1007573 Citywide Pavement Rehabilitation To 

McGuire And Hester, The Lowest Responsive, Responsible Bidder, In Accordance With 

Contractor’s Bid And Project Plans And Specifications, For An Amount Not-To-Exceed 

Twenty-Six Million, One Hundred And Eighty-Eight Thousand, Four Hundred And 

Twenty-Five Dollars ($26,188,425.00); And Adopting Appropriate California 

Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings

25-0815

Sponsors: Transportation Department

View Report

View Attachment  A

View Legislation

90812 C.M.S

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendation Of Staff And To Forward This Item

[...]

Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Award 

Pedestrian Right-Of-Way Construction Contracts To The Lowest Responsive And 

Responsible Bidder, In Accordance With Project Plans And Specifications, Each Up To 

An Individual Contract Award Of Seven Million, Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($7,500,000); And For Each Adopting Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act 

Findings, Without Return To City Council, To Enable Rapid Compliance In The Event The 

Parties Of Curran Vs. City Of Oakland Reach Settlement

25-0824

Sponsors: Transportation Department